	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V250LS20AP
	V250LS20AP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V250LS20AP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 354V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.21895 (This price is for reference only)
		 V250LS20AP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V250LS20AP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GC0351P CUI Inc  SPEAKER 16X35MM 8 OHMS 1WATT
RB63-1TC1BC Serpac  BOX POLY 6.3X3.15X3.35" CLEAR
HD57 Vector Electronics  HARDWARE KIT PCI BRACKET
C3DS2470HCG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SOLID DOOR
ER-16675-S Bud Industries  ADD-A-RACK ECONOMIZER VENTED
C3RR246323CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
1838364-5 TE Connectivity  CONN MALE M12 8PS STR 10M CABLE
Z112LCSZ10060 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Semflex  COAX CABLE 2.4MM MALE/MALE 60"
0152680126 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0982680464 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 152 TYPE D 38POS
0982660266 Molex Inc  CBL 24POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 9"
1546452-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE PLUG-PLUG ETHERNET 2METER
10093084-4035HFLF FCI  26AWG QSFP CABLE ASSY
A1KXB-2036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK20B/AE20M/X
QX3828 Bulgin  CABLE PLUG IP68 USB A-B
3580/60 SL005 Alpha Wire  3580/60 SLATE 100 FT
5717/1601 BK005 Alpha Wire  CBL THERM 2PAIR 16AWG BK 100'
5444 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 14AWG 4 COND SLATE 100'
5390/30C SL002 Alpha Wire  5390/30C SLATE 500 FT
HTAT-48/13-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
N100X125C1T Panduit Corp  LABEL THERMAL TRANSFER NON-LAM
181-15514 HellermannTyton  SLOTTED WALL DUCT 1.5X1.5 W/ADH
LELBX1-34450-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGH666-26748-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLHB11-1REC5-36892-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
229-3-23319-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-1-1REC4-30996-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLM-1-1RLS5-30174-125 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1206SFH120F/24-2 TE Connectivity  FUSE 12A 24V FAST SMD 1206
0034.3426 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 250VAC 6X32 SLOW
P6SMB12A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC SMB
3KP200A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 200VWM 329.2VC AXIAL
1N6282A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC 1.5KE
SMCJ10CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMC
1.5KE15CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC 1.5KE
MP5KE85CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO41
M15KP220A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC DO204AR
SMAJ36A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC SMA
MA3075WALT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM SOT23
V321CA40PS Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 40KA DISC 40MM
	V250LS20AP  keywords
	    	V250LS20AP
	V250LS20AP  Littelfuse Inc
	V250LS20AP  pdf
	V250LS20AP  datasheet
	V250LS20AP  price
	V250LS20AP  distributor
	electronic components V250LS20AP
	V250LS20AP  Circuit Protection
	V250LS20AP  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V250LS20AP  VARISTOR 354V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	V250LS20AP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .